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[bookmark: OLE_LINK22][bookmark: OLE_LINK23]代表团：                   
	序号
	提案人
	附议人
	附议人
	提案名称（案名）

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	……
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


（如表格填写不下，可以附页）
[bookmark: OLE_LINK25][bookmark: OLE_LINK24]            代表团合计提交           （大写）个提案（与序号一致）

代表团团长签字：            
